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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 11 Men, 100m Fly Open
5.3.2011 - 13:50 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

mladji pioniri

1. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.38 320
2. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.28 297
3. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.77 240
4. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 P.K. Delfin 1:23.91 214
5. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.18 205
6. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.54 189
7. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.78 187
8. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.55 160
9. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" 1:32.89 158

10. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.99 157
11. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.46 155
12. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.73 154
13. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.26 142
14. TAKAC, Peter 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.57 136
15. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.52 132
16. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:38.77 131
17. LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.01 126
18. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:40.74 124
19. JURIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:44.22 112
20. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:47.56 102

pioniri

1. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.07 504
2. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.37 474
3. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.90 387
4. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.77 357
5. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.91 355
6. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.87 341
7. BOLESNIKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.05 325
8. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.40 273
9. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.25 204

10. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:25.35 203
11. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.56 202
12. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.74 187
13. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.97 174

kadeti

1. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.29 607
2. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.64 468
3. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:06.26 435
4. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.68 390
5. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.83 388
6. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.03 385
7. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.35 379
8. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:09.71 373
9. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:11.63 344

10. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:13.92 313
11. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.75 249
12. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.54 225
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 11, Men, 100m Fly

juniori

1. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 58.77 623
2. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:00.17 581
3. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.63 568
4. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.01 440
5. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.24 435
6. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.41 413
7. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.00 385
8. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:13.10 324
9. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:15.05 299

seniori

1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.75 692
2. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.35 671
3. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.10 583
4. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.37 547
5. DJORDJEVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.13 480

apsolutna

1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.75 692
2. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.35 671
3. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 58.77 623
4. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.29 607
5. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.10 583
6. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:00.17 581
7. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.63 568
8. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.37 547
9. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.07 504

10. DJORDJEVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.13 480
11. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.37 474
12. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.64 468
13. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.01 440
14. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.24 435
15. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:06.26 435
16. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.41 413
17. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.68 390
18. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.83 388
19. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.90 387
20. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.00 385
21. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.03 385
22. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.35 379
23. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:09.71 373
24. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.77 357
25. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.91 355
26. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:11.63 344
27. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.87 341
28. BOLESNIKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.05 325
29. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:13.10 324
30. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.38 320
31. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:13.92 313
32. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:15.05 299
33. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.28 297
34. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.40 273
35. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.75 249
36. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.77 240
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 11, Men, 100m Fly, apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

37. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.54 225
38. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 P.K. Delfin 1:23.91 214
39. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.18 205
40. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.25 204
41. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:25.35 203
42. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.56 202
43. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.54 189
44. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.74 187
45. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.78 187
46. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.97 174
47. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.55 160
48. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" 1:32.89 158
49. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.99 157
50. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.46 155
51. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.73 154
52. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.26 142
53. TAKAC, Peter 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.57 136
54. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.52 132
55. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:38.77 131
56. LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.01 126
57. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:40.74 124
58. JURIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:44.22 112
59. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:47.56 102


